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Export of timesheets

Period: 2022-11-01 - 2022-11-30

Summary

Customer

Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Dept.

of Engineering
of Engineering

of Engineering

of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations
of Operations

of Operations

Project
Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support
Development / Community Relations

Systems Administration / Staff Server

Community Engagement / Events & Planning
Community Engagement / Events & Planning
Governance / Organizational

Governance / Organizational

Internal Services / Misc.

Internal Services / Misc.

Internal Services / Staff Management
Internal Services / Staff Management
Internal Services / Staff Management

Internal Services / Staff Management

Full list
Date User Project Activity Description
2022-11-02 01:43 AM  Matthew Internal Services / Staff Admin

Management

Activity
Coverage
Coverage

Coverage

NonCoverage
Coverage
NonCoverage
Coverage
NonCoverage
Coverage
Admin
NonCoverage
Coverage

Training

Exported Tags

Cleared

https://time.libraryofcode.org/en/export/data

Duration
00:46 h
01:03 h
03:19h

05:08 h
00:10 h
00:10 h
00:52 h
00:19 h
00:06 h
00:23 h
08:12 h
01:40 h
00:11 h
01:23 h

13:26 h

Duration

00:03 h

12/10/2022, 10:21 PM
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Date

2022-11-02 01:45 AM

2022-11-02 01:50 PM

2022-11-03 01:17 PM

2022-11-04 01:00 AM

2022-11-04 01:15 AM

2022-11-07 01:01 PM

2022-11-07 03:18 PM

2022-11-07 06:28 PM

2022-11-08 10:52 PM

2022-11-10 10:39 PM

2022-11-13 04:30 AM

2022-11-13 10:03 PM

2022-11-13 10:07 PM

2022-11-14 04:15 PM

2022-11-14 09:50 PM

2022-11-15 01:34 PM

User

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

smashmaster

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Sterben

Matthew

Project

Community Engagement / Events
& Planning

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Misc.

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Community Engagement / Events
& Planning

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Development / Community
Relations

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Development / Community
Relations

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Customer Relations / Cloud
Services Support

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Activity Description

NonCoverage

Admin
NonCoverage

NonCoverage

Admin

Admin

Coverage

Admin

Admin

Coverage

NonCoverage

Coverage

Hosting Partner Development Meeting for
NonCoverage Smashmaster [PDM-H]

Admin

Coverage

Admin

¢ EDTMGR: Sterben, ST

e PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN

https://time.libraryofcode.org/en/export/data

Exported Tags

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

MGED: Forgot to
Punch

MGED: Forgot to
Punch

Duration

00:10 h

00:10 h
00:06 h

00:16 h

00:44 h

00:07 h

00:10 h

01:00 h

02:18 h

00:59 h

00:10 h

00:04 h

00:09 h

00:25 h

00:18 h

00:04 h

12/10/2022, 10:21 PM
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Date

2022-11-20 07:55 PM

2022-11-21 08:42 AM

2022-11-22 04:33 PM

2022-11-22 04:37 PM

2022-11-23 08:22 PM

2022-11-24 05:16 PM

2022-11-25 05:37 PM

2022-11-25 09:56 PM

2022-11-25 10:13 PM

2022-11-26 06:59 PM

2022-11-26 07:24 PM

2022-11-27 11:52 PM

2022-11-28 12:00 AM

2022-11-28 12:47 AM

2022-11-28 01:09 AM

2022-11-28 02:00 AM

2022-11-28 05:20 PM

User

Matthew

Pax

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Sterben

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Pax

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Project

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Customer Relations / Cloud
Services Support

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Governance / Organizational

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Customer Relations / Cloud
Services Support

Internal Services / Misc.

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Governance / Organizational

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Activity

Coverage

Admin

Coverage

NonCoverage

Admin

Coverage

Coverage

NonCoverage

Coverage

NonCoverage

Coverage

Admin

Coverage

Coverage

Admin

Coverage

Coverage

Description

e PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN
¢ EDTMGR: Sterben, ST

e PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN

e PLAY CALLER: NightRaven, AD, FSO

Exported Tags

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

https://time.libraryofcode.org/en/export/data

Duration

MGED: System

Unavailable 00:15h

MGED: Forgot to

00:10 h
Punch

00:04 h

00:13 h

00:08 h

MGED: Forgot to
Punch

00:04 h
01:09 h
00:18 h

00:28 h

00:26 h

00:11 h

00:55 h

MGED: Forgot to

00:15h
Punch

00:23 h
00:49 h
00:19 h

00:46 h

12/10/2022, 10:21 PM
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Date

2022-11-28 06:06 PM

2022-11-28 11:26 PM

2022-11-30 01:31 AM

2022-11-30 02:04 AM

2022-11-30 11:42 AM

2022-11-30 12:35 PM

2022-11-30 08:30 PM

2022-11-30 08:30 PM

2022-11-30 09:11 PM

2022-11-30 09:17 PM

User

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Matthew

Pax

Matthew

Matthew

Sterben

Sterben

Matthew

Project
Governance / Organizational

Customer Relations / Cloud
Services Support

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Systems Administration / Staff
Server

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Internal Services / Staff
Management

Activity

NonCoverage

Coverage

NonCoverage

Admin

Admin

Coverage

Training

Training

Admin

NonCoverage

Description

working on punch audit finalization and metrics
for Nov 22

working on scheduling

EDTMGR: Sterben, ST
e PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN

TRAINEE: Sterben, ST, OA-I

TRAINER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN

PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN

https://time.libraryofcode.org/en/export/data

Exported Tags

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

Cleared

MGED: System
Unavailable

Duration

00:34 h

00:09 h

00:12 h

00:54 h

00:17 h

00:37 h

00:42 h

00:41 h

00:08 h

00:14 h

18:34 h

12/10/2022, 10:21 PM



