## Export of timesheets

Period: 2022-11-01 - 2022-11-30

## Summary

Customer	Project	Activity	Duration
Dept. of Engineering	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	00:46 h
Dept. of Engineering	Development / Community Relations	Coverage	01:03 h
Dept. of Engineering	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage	03:19 h
			05:08 h
Dept. of Operations	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	NonCoverage	00:10 h
Dept. of Operations	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	Coverage	00:10 h
Dept. of Operations	Pept. of Operations Governance / Organizational		
Dept. of Operations	tions Governance / Organizational		00:19 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Misc.	NonCoverage	00:06 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Misc.	Coverage	00:23 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	08:12 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage	01:40 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Coverage	00:11 h
Dept. of Operations	Internal Services / Staff Management	Training	01:23 h
			13:26 h

## Full list

Date	User	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
2022-11-02 01:43 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:03 h

Date	User	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
2022-11-02 01:45 AM	Matthew	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:10 h
2022-11-02 01:50 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:10 h
2022-11-03 01:17 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Misc.	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:06 h
2022-11-04 01:00 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:16 h
2022-11-04 01:15 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:44 h
2022-11-07 01:01 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:07 h
2022-11-07 03:18 PM	Matthew	Community Engagement / Events & Planning	Coverage		Cleared		00:10 h
2022-11-07 06:28 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		01:00 h
2022-11-08 10:52 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		02:18 h
2022-11-10 10:39 PM	Matthew	Development / Community Relations	Coverage		Cleared		00:59 h
2022-11-13 04:30 AM	smashmaster	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage	EDTMGR: Sterben, ST	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:10 h
2022-11-13 10:03 PM	Matthew	Development / Community Relations	Coverage		Cleared		00:04 h
2022-11-13 10:07 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage	Hosting Partner Development Meeting for Smashmaster [PDM-H]	Cleared		00:09 h
2022-11-14 04:15 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:25 h
2022-11-14 09:50 PM	Sterben	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:18 h
2022-11-15 01:34 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:04 h

Date	User	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
2022-11-20 07:55 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared	MGED: System Unavailable	00:15 h
2022-11-21 08:42 AM	Pax	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	<ul><li>PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN</li><li>EDTMGR: Sterben, ST</li></ul>	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:10 h
2022-11-22 04:33 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared		00:04 h
2022-11-22 04:37 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:13 h
2022-11-23 08:22 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:08 h
2022-11-24 05:16 PM	Sterben	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:04 h
2022-11-25 05:37 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared		01:09 h
2022-11-25 09:56 PM	Matthew	Governance / Organizational	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:18 h
2022-11-25 10:13 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared		00:28 h
2022-11-26 06:59 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:26 h
2022-11-26 07:24 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Coverage		Cleared		00:11 h
2022-11-27 11:52 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:55 h
2022-11-28 12:00 AM	Pax	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage	PLAY CALLER: NightRaven, AD, FSO	Cleared	MGED: Forgot to Punch	00:15 h
2022-11-28 12:47 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Misc.	Coverage		Cleared		00:23 h
2022-11-28 01:09 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin		Cleared		00:49 h
2022-11-28 02:00 AM	Matthew	Governance / Organizational	Coverage		Cleared		00:19 h
2022-11-28 05:20 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared		00:46 h

Date	User	Project	Activity	Description	Exported	Tags	Duration
2022-11-28 06:06 PM	Matthew	Governance / Organizational	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:34 h
2022-11-28 11:26 PM	Matthew	Customer Relations / Cloud Services Support	Coverage		Cleared		00:09 h
2022-11-30 01:31 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage	working on punch audit finalization and metrics for Nov 22	Cleared		00:12 h
2022-11-30 02:04 AM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	working on scheduling	Cleared		00:54 h
2022-11-30 11:42 AM	Pax	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	EDTMGR: Sterben, ST     PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN	Cleared	MGED: System Unavailable	00:17 h
2022-11-30 12:35 PM	Matthew	Systems Administration / Staff Server	Coverage		Cleared		00:37 h
2022-11-30 08:30 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	Training	TRAINEE: Sterben, ST, OA-I	Cleared		00:42 h
2022-11-30 08:30 PM	Sterben	Internal Services / Staff Management	Training	TRAINER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN	Cleared		00:41 h
2022-11-30 09:11 PM	Sterben	Internal Services / Staff Management	Admin	PLAY CALLER: Matthew R, AD, FSEN	Cleared		00:08 h
2022-11-30 09:17 PM	Matthew	Internal Services / Staff Management	NonCoverage		Cleared		00:14 h
							18:34 h